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Management Team Walkabouts – 2021 
 
Keniston’s residents and members of the Board of Keniston are invited to join the Management 
Team and Housing Officers on our monthly visits to Keniston’s housing schemes.  These walkabouts 
generally last about one hour.  
 
 
 
2021  
 
10:30 a m. Wednesday 13 January    Burnhill House 

10:30 a m. Wednesday 10 February   Perryfield House/Sunningdale Court 

10.30 a m. Wednesday 10 March    Hornsey Road/Tollington Park 
        Silver Court/Byers Court 
 
10.30 a m. Wednesday 14 April    Darrick Wood 
 
10.30 a.m. Wednesday 12 May    Pound Green Court/Dromore 

10.30 a m  Wednesday 16 June    Merrow Street/ 
Hayles Street/Elliotts Row 
 

10.30 a m  Wednesday 14 July    Lyham Road 

10.30 a m Wednesday 11 August    Bickley  

10:30 a m  Wednesday 15 September   Foxley Hall 

10:30 a m  Wednesday 13 October    Nethewode Court 

10:30 a m  Wednesday 10 November    Tarling Close 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


